
UNIVERSITY & EVENT DATE TIME

DePaul University

Fall Job & Internship Fair Thursday, October 08, 2015 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

On Campus Interviews Thursday, October 22, 2015 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Howard University

Fall 2015 Career Exploration Fair (All Majors)  Monday, October 05, 2015 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Interviews (Virtual) Tuesday, October 20, 2015 9:00 am - 4:30 pm

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

After Hours - Computer Science Tuesday, September 08, 2015 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Coffee Booth - School of Engineering Tuesday, September 15, 2015 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Tech Talk - School of Engineering Tuesday, September 15, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

School of Business Career Fair Wednesday, September 16, 2015 2:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Pre-Night Tuesday, September 29, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

 On Campus Interviews Wednesday, September 30, 2015 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Indiana University 

BAP Accounting/Finance Fair Wednesday, September 09, 2015 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

Pre-Night Tuesday, September 29, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

On Campus Interviews Wednesday, September 30, 2015 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Morehouse College

AUCC (Atlanta University Center Consortium) Career Fair Friday, September 18, 2015 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Pre-Night Monday October 05, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

On Campus Interviews Tuesday, October 06, 2015 8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Northwestern University

Fall Internship & Job Fair Tuesday, September 29, 2015 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

On Campus Interviews Thursday, October 22, 2015 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 



UNIVERSITY & EVENT DATE TIME

The University of Iowa

Beta Alpha Psi - Meet the Firms Night Wednesday, September 23, 2015 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

DSP Career Fair Wednesday, September 23, 2015 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Fall Job and Internship Fair Thursday, September 24, 2015 11:00 am - 4:00 pm

Pre-Night Tuesday, October 13, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

On Campus Interviews Wednesday, October 14, 2015 8:30 am - 4:15 pm 

The University of Texas at Austin

Coffee Chat Tuesday, September 08, 2015 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

McCombs Fall 2015 Undergraduate Career Expo Wednesday, September 09, 2015 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Interviews (Virtual) Monday, September 21, 2015 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

University of Michigan

University of Michigan Networking Hours Thursday, September 24, 2015 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

University of Michigan Info Session Friday, September 25, 2015 10:00 am -11:30 am

MDP Design Expo Thursday, October 08, 2015 12:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Pre-Night Tuesday, October 13, 2015 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

On Campus Interviews Wednesday, October 14, 2015 8:30 am - 4:15 pm

University of Notre Dame

Engineering Industry Day Career Fair Wednesday, September 09, 2015 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Internship Day Wednesday, September 09, 2015 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Full-Time Day Thursday, September 10, 2015 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Interviews (Virtual) Tuesday, September 22, 2015 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Interviews - Interns (Virtual) Wednesday, December 2, 2015 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Arizona State University

2015 Career and Internship Fair Tuesday, September 15, 2015 10:30 am - 3:00 pm

ASU Accountancy Meet the Firms event Monday, September 21, 2015 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

University of Arizona

University of Arizona / Fall Career Fair Tuesday, September 29, 2015 11:00 am - 4:00 pm

Northern Arizona University

The W. A. Franke College of Business Career Exploration Day Friday, October 2, 2015 9:30 am - 2:30 pm


